Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tel pottings (A) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼ To the Hongrable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarker to	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): LYKES PASCO, INC.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: PASCO BEVERAGE COMPANY Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 9/14/99	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Florida Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes V No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: C. Douglas McDonald	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Carlton Fields, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: P. O. Box 3239	8. Deposit account number: 03-0683
City: Tampa State: FL Zip,33602-3239	
9. Signature.	
C. Douglas McDonald Name of Person Signing Total number of pegase including cover shoot, attachments, and documents Total number of pegase including cover shoot, attachments, and documents	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

CARLTON FIELDS, P.A.

In accordance with TMEP Sect. 503.03(b) no other supporting documentation is required to record this name change.

TPA#1811506.1

CARLTON FIELDS, P.A.

TAMPA ORLANDO TALLAHASSEE RECORDED: 02/28/2003

WEST PALM BEACH ST. I

ST. PETERSBURG RADEMARK
REEL: 002613 FRAME: 0453